MEMBERS:

Dow Constanting,
King County Executive

Jane Hague,
King County Councilmember

Larry Phillips,
King County Councilmember

Kathy Lambert,
King County Councilmember

Dave Namura,
Puget Sound Energy
Community Relations Manager

Joni Earl,
Sound Transit CEO

John Marchione,
Redmond Mayor

Joan McBride,
Kirkland Mayor

Eastside Rail Corridor

Regional Advisory Council

2:30 p.m.

2:35p.m.

2:40 p.m.

3:15 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:25 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

Agenda

February 20, 2013
2:30t0 4:30 p.m.
Selig Building
1% Floor Conference Room
300 5" Avenue, Seattle

Welcome and introductions

Review agenda and logistics (John Howell)
> Public records request procedures

Why are we here? (Co-Chairs and Members)
» Overall vision

» Charge to group, desired outcomes, and broad
outline of schedule
» Members share long-term vision for the corridor

Ground rules (Howell)
Overview of ownership Interests (Mary Bourguignon)

Eastside Rail Corridor — the current landscape (Each Owner)
» What actions are the owners taking to
pursue their long-term vision?

Public Comment

Next steps
» What information would the group find useful to
inform deliberations?
> Will develop process to engage stakeholders
» Meeting frequency, scheduling next meeting,
meeting locations

Adjourn



